
Yaris Cup 専有走行 2024 / 9 / 27   :     

総合結果表

1 5 大木 隼人 TUS FATOMS Yaris 2'45.130 ●2'45.130 2 / 3
2 551 廣島 嵩真 TEAM 5ZIGEN Yaris 2'45.279 0.149 0.149 ●2'45.279 4 / 7
3 38 神谷 裕幸 N中部GRGﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽ ｽﾉｺ制動屋Yaris 2'45.689 0.559 0.410 ●2'45.689 2 / 5
4 19 黒田 保男 BRP★名神ﾀｲﾔNUTEC Yaris 2'45.901 0.771 0.212 ●2'45.901 2 / 5
5 111 千葉 翔太 NUTEC制動屋GRGﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽYaris 2'46.211 1.081 0.310 ●2'46.211 2 / 9
6 99 行 和久 KTG P京都N京華YIC京都Yaris 2'46.520 1.390 0.309 ●2'46.520 2 / 6
7 201 大崎 達也 ﾄﾖﾀﾕﾅｲﾃｯﾄﾞ奈良 CR Yaris 2'46.553 1.423 0.033 ●2'46.553 2 / 11
8 138 内藤 章太 N中部GRGﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽYaris 2'46.634 1.504 0.081 ●2'46.634 2 / 6
9 43 迫田 善貴 ﾈｯﾂ神戸ﾁｰﾑﾈｯｺｸﾝYaris 2'46.684 1.554 0.050 ●2'46.684 2 / 6
10 225 朝日 ﾀｰﾎﾞ ｳﾞｧﾝｶﾞｰﾄﾞbyFARINA Yaris 2'46.881 1.751 0.197 ●2'46.881 2 / 12
11 600 KAKEYAN AUTOMAXizumiｲｸﾖYaris 2'47.064 1.934 0.183 ●2'47.064 4 / 10
12 557 河崎 峰 ｵｰﾄﾊﾞｯｸｽ G-7AS Yaris 2'47.363 2.233 0.299 ●2'47.363 9 / 11
13 55 飯田 誠 midress★WedsHRYaris 2'47.431 2.301 0.068 ●2'47.431 3 / 9
14 919 森川 なるおｳｲﾆﾝｸﾞ制動屋NUTEC三野商店Yaris 2'47.442 2.312 0.011 ●2'47.442 3 / 6
15 10 吹谷 禎一郎 NUTEC⭐︎ ﾕｰﾋﾟｯﾄSTUYaris 2'47.450 2.320 0.008 ●2'47.450 8 / 11
16 150 赤堀 憲臣 ﾕﾆﾙｵﾊﾟｰﾙWedsμYaris 2'47.497 2.367 0.047 ●2'47.497 8 / 11
17 22 川福 健太 ﾋﾟｰｽMS剛式Yaris 2'47.543 2.413 0.046 ●2'47.543 2 / 5
18 122 大岩 拓矢 ﾋﾟｰｽMS制動屋A.R.C剛式Yaris 2'47.586 2.456 0.043 ●2'47.586 3 / 12
19 101 石井宏尚 TGR Yaris 2'47.696 2.566 0.110 ●2'47.696 11 / 12 2'48.917 4 / 6
20 440 國枝 惣一郎 GR鳴海μｻｸﾗﾎﾞYaris 2'47.755 2.625 0.059 ●2'47.755 2 / 6
21 831 橋本 優 Cocoon ﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽ GDF-YARIS 2'47.765 2.635 0.010 ●2'47.765 3 / 11
22 999 北川 晃 KTG P京都N京華YIC京都Yaris 2'47.808 2.678 0.043 ●2'47.808 2 / 6
23 227 大場 亮 ﾄﾖﾀｶﾛｰﾗﾈｯﾂ岐阜227Yaris 2'47.917 2.787 0.109 ●2'47.917 5 / 11
24 60 松尾 友太 愛知ﾄﾖﾀμ和光ﾌﾞﾘｯﾄﾞYaris 2'47.962 2.832 0.045 ●2'47.962 2 / 12
25 909 YUTA ｺﾝﾌﾟﾘｰﾄｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ Yaris 2'47.987 2.857 0.025 ●2'47.987 3 / 6
26 89 北野 文哉 GRGarageわかやま岩出Yaris 2'47.988 2.858 0.001 ●2'47.988 5 / 12
27 832 山田 泰徳 ﾈｯﾂ石川GRGarage白山ｲﾝﾀｰYaris 2'48.040 2.910 0.052 ●2'48.040 2 / 6
28 740 白井 博 東海理化 TR Sports Yaris 2'48.096 2.966 0.056 ●2'48.096 3 / 6
29 79 川上 真人 ｺﾝﾌﾟﾘｰﾄｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ新車販売店Yaris 2'48.281 3.151 0.185 ●2'48.281 3 / 11
30 45 新郷 和晃 TCｶｽﾀﾏｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞYaris 2'48.299 3.169 0.018 ●2'48.299 4 / 11
31 24 渡植 研一郎 ｸﾞﾗｯｸ&ｶﾞｯﾂ賀川ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞYaris 2'48.362 3.232 0.063 ●2'48.362 2 / 11
32 759 石橋 智宗 GRG日進竹の山 Yaris 2'48.374 3.244 0.012 ●2'48.374 3 / 6
33 921 浅井 邦仁 NUTEC制動屋KRS Yaris 2'48.484 3.354 0.110 ●2'48.484 4 / 12
34 191 水野 泰昌 ﾈｯﾂ中部ﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽCF14Yaris 2'48.669 3.539 0.185 ●2'48.669 3 / 5
35 222 宮崎 誠之 ﾋﾟｰｽMS制動屋A.R.C.剛式Yaris 2'48.749 3.619 0.080 ●2'48.749 2 / 5
36 141 伊藤 祐介 CARTﾗｲﾁ2号Yaris 2'48.851 3.721 0.102 ●2'48.851 2 / 10
37 417 阿波根 重孝 ｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞ快ｿﾌﾄﾚｰｼｰ･ﾌﾟﾛμYaris 2'49.044 3.914 0.193 ●2'49.044 8 / 13
38 194 中田 雄三 AutomaxizumiｲｸﾖYaris 2'49.052 3.922 0.008 ●2'49.052 4 / 6
39 42 樺田 祐司 STFﾋﾟｰｽMS天頂Yaris 2'49.323 4.193 0.271 ●2'49.323 4 / 6
40 121 木村 徹 AUTOMAX izumi ｲｸﾖ Yaris 2'49.387 4.257 0.064 ●2'49.387 2 / 4
41 758 清水 寿幸 C名古屋 Yaris 2'49.633 4.503 0.246 ●2'49.633 5 / 6
42 6 堀川 康祐 TRY･CMN･KT-G_ALL_Yaris 2'49.680 4.550 0.047 ●2'49.680 2 / 6
43 16 鈴木 聡 ﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽunSeaｱﾆｽﾎﾟYaris 2'49.838 4.708 0.158 ●2'49.838 10 / 12
44 998 河津 勝 CMN&KT-Garage☆ALL☆Yaris 2'49.905 4.775 0.067 ●2'49.905 12 / 12
45 102 CVT 1 坂本祐也 TGR Yaris CVT 2'50.174 5.044 0.269 ●2'50.174 2 / 11 2'50.863 5 / 5
46 155 水野 裕治 TM滋賀 GRG栗東 Yaris 2'50.192 5.062 0.018 ●2'50.192 2 / 12
47 170 辰己 公明 CAR-ZOO ｽｶﾞｺｰRSﾁｬｰｼﾞYaris 2'50.681 5.551 0.489 ●2'50.681 8 / 11
48 314 成田 辰輔 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾀﾞｲｼﾝ314号 Yaris 2'50.856 5.726 0.175 ●2'50.856 3 / 6
49 922 SHIGERU FUKUOKA 福岡鈑金☆ﾃｲｸ☆Yaris 2'50.864 5.734 0.008 ●2'50.864 3 / 5
50 120 CVT 2 堀内 秀也 N中部GRGﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽYarisCVT 2'50.905 5.775 0.041 ●2'50.905 3 / 5
51 52 水野 泰平 ﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽ無事故無違反Yaris 2'50.970 5.840 0.065 ●2'50.970 4 / 6
52 461 城市 慶三 EGS新大阪きらくYaris 2'50.995 5.865 0.025 ●2'50.995 12 / 12
53 330 藤原 雄太 ﾈｯﾂ岡山GRG東岡山Yaris 2'51.028 5.898 0.033 ●2'51.028 6 / 12
54 200 鯉江 保秀 NUTEC制動屋KOIYaris 2'51.206 6.076 0.178 ●2'51.206 5 / 6
55 198 久山 陽平 GR東岡山ｳｯﾄﾞﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞ森川組Yaris 2'51.243 6.113 0.037 ●2'51.243 4 / 6
56 760 坂井 修二 Jmsｸﾞﾘｰﾝﾛｰﾄﾞ Yaris 2'51.410 6.280 0.167 ●2'51.410 2 / 6
57 68 三浦 誠 N静浜ASKﾜｺｰｽﾞYaris 2'51.735 6.605 0.325 ●2'51.735 2 / 5
58 53 CVT 3 金山 和弘 Team 橋本組 Yaris CVT 2'52.230 7.100 0.495 ●2'52.230 4 / 11
59 85 CVT 4 目出し帽 運気上昇ﾄﾞﾔﾗﾝﾄﾞμmrYarisCVT 2'52.386 7.256 0.156 ●2'52.386 2 / 10
60 140 加藤 竜二 CARTﾗｲﾁ1号Yaris 2'52.521 7.391 0.135 ●2'52.521 5 / 5
61 906 井上 勝仁 ﾀｲﾑｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞYaris 2'53.531 8.401 1.010 ●2'53.531 9 / 11
62 73 CVT 5 並木 重和 ENEOS並木産業TUS Yaris CVT 2'53.928 8.798 0.397 ●2'53.928 3 / 6
63 747 伊藤 岳文 ｻﾝｳｪﾙ747Yaris 2'54.193 9.063 0.265 ●2'54.193 10 / 10
64 131 川瀨 武男 GRGﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽ･㈱ｶﾜｲ･Yaris 2'54.576 9.446 0.383 ●2'54.576 3 / 6
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65 317 CVT 6 三浦 渉 ﾈｯﾂ神戸ASｵｰﾄYarisCVT 2'54.728 9.598 0.152 ●2'54.728 4 / 6
66 991 光井 有紀 滋賀のｲﾅｽﾞﾏ制動屋ﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽYaris 2'55.917 10.787 1.189 ●2'55.917 2 / 2
67 228 大澤 望希 ﾄﾖﾀｶﾛｰﾗﾈｯﾂ岐阜228Yaris 2'56.096 10.966 0.179 ●2'56.096 4 / 6
68 321 宮田 和之 RSC経和不動産yaris 2'56.451 11.321 0.355 ●2'56.451 5 / 11
69 462 CVT 7 作田 佳二 CrossCarsYarisCVT 2'56.956 11.826 0.505 ●2'56.956 5 / 6
70 35 酒田 慎也 ﾙﾌﾞﾃｯｸ･STF･Yaris 2'56.979 11.849 0.023 ●2'56.979 7 / 10
71 114 泉谷 裕則 愛媛大学病院ME機器ｾﾝﾀｰYaris 2'57.404 12.274 0.425 ●2'57.404 5 / 6
72 127 篠田 清高 Kﾓｰﾀｰｽ カナミン ENYaris 2'59.784 14.654 2.380 ●2'59.784 5 / 10
73 100 CVT 8 百瀬 孝仁 U長野塩尻店μ速心YarisCVT 3'00.510 15.380 0.726 ●3'00.510 6 / 9
74 192 大久保 尚 N福井μｽﾏｲﾙ192Yaris 3'01.877 16.747 1.367 ●3'01.877 3 / 5
75 460 長野 豊 JCrossRacing Yaris 3'15.095 29.965 13.218 ●3'15.095 8 / 11

Entry :78    Start :75
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